
✓ Name Email Job Title Agency
1 ✓ Abraham, Amber aabraham@vcoe.org Coordinator DSC Ventura Co. Office of Education

2 ✓ Acomb-Forbes, Brenda bacombforbes@vcccd.edu
Provisional Director, Contract Ed
Economic & Workforce Development VCCCD

3 ✓ Bailey, Micah micah.valuevet@gmail.com Business Solution Specialist WDB Ventura County

4 ✓ Bell, Lexie lexie_bell@cuesta.edu Director of Institutional Grants Cuesta College

5 ✓ Bice, Giselle giselle.bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP SCCRC

6 ✓ Bormann, Greg gregory.bormann@avc.edu Dean of CTE Antelope Valley College

7 ✓ Carreon, Monica msmonica.carreon@avc.edu Academic Advisor Antelope Valley College

8 ✓ Castillo, David DCastillo@vcccd.edu CTE Liaison Moorpark College

9 ✓ De Los Santos, Raquel raquel_delossantos1@vcccd.edu Job Developer Ventura College

10 ✓ Duenas, Felicia fduenas@vcccd.edu Dean Ventura College

11 ✓ Duffy, Patricia Patricia.duffy@ventura.org Manager WDB, Ventura

12 ✓ Edgheim, Hiba hiba.edgheim@canyons.edu Coordinator College of the Canyons

13 ✓ Evans, Rebecca rebecca.evans@ventura.org Executive Director WDB, Ventura

14 ✓ Freeden, Teana tfredeen@syned.org Operations Manager SynEd

15 ✓ Garcia, Gary gary_garcia4@vccd.edu Placement Project Specialist Ventura College

16 ✓ Greeley, Mackenzie megreeley13@gmail.com Grant Analyst Allan Hancock College

17 ✓ Hall, Deanna dhall@vcccd.edu Faculty Co-Chair, Child Development Ventura College

18 ✓ Happel, Harriet Harriet.Happel@canyons.edu Dean, Career Education, Integrative Learning & the Employment CenterCollege of the Canyons

19 ✓ Hippensteel, Tom thippensteel@transfrvr.com State Workforce Manager Transfr VR

20 ✓ Hoffman, Mike mhoffman@vcccd.edu Grant Director Moorpark College

21 ✓ Lake, Amanda alake@sccrcolleges.org Consortium Coordinator SCCRC

22 ✓ Lomelicruz, Lizette lizette_lomeli1@vcccd.edu Placement Project Specialist Moorpark College

23 ✓ Lozano, Jennifer jlozano@vcccd.edu Research Analyst VCCCD

24 ✓ Maguire, Christina Cjmaguire@pipeline.sbcc.edu Internship coordinator SBCC

25 ✓ Marenco, Anthony AMarenco@vcoe.org K12 Pathway Coordinator Ventura Co. Office of Education

26 ✓ Medina, Janine janine_medina@cuesta.edu Coordinator, Special Projects & Grant-funded ProgramsCuesta College

27 ✓ Nelson, Cindy Cynthia.Nelson@canyons.edu Internship Coordinator/Adjunct Faculty, CWE College of the Canyons
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28 ✓ Newcomb, Debbie dnewcomb@vcccd.edu Dean, Career Education Ventura College

29 ✓ Nolan Chavez, Holly hchavez@vcccd.edu Executive Director SCCRC

30 ✓ Oros, Evelyne evelyn_oros1@vcccd.edu Placement Specialist Oxnard College

31 ✓ Park, Celine Cpark7@pipeline.SBCC.edu Director of employer engagement SBCC

32 ✓ Price, Alan aprice3@pipeline.sbcc.edu Dean SBCC

33 ✓ Ramos, Oscar oscar_ramos@cuesta.edu Instructional Dean of Health/Wellness & Skilled Trades & TechCuesta College

34 ✓ Rider, Van van.rider@avc.edu Dean of Workforce Development Antelope Valley College

35 ✓ Rivas, Victoria vrivas@hancockcollege.edu Grant Coordinator Allan Hancock College

36 ✓ Rodriguez Lupercio, Isaac irodriguezlupercio@vcccd.edu Interim Dean of Career Education Oxnard College

37 ✓ Rodriguez, Leticia lrodriguez1@vcccd.edu Grant Director Ventura College

38 ✓ Vassie, Kirsten kirsten_vassie1@vcccd.edu Placement Project Specialist Ventura County CCD

39 ✓ Walker, Diane dwalkmk@att.net K12 SWP Consultant Walker Consulting Services
40 ✓ Wallace, Justin justin.wallace@canyons.edu Director, Business Partnerships College of the Canyons
41 ✓ Ward, Nancy Jo nward@hancockcollege.edu CTE Liaison Allan Hancock College
42 ✓ Young, Scott syoung@syned.org President SynEd
43 ✓ Zuchowicz, Matt matt.zuchowicz@ileadcalifornia.org Pathway Coordinator iLEAD California


